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{OMHz cw |NTP O @) O O O O @)
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PTP1(SER03) | O O O O O — O
PTP2(SER03) [ O @) O O O @) —
Internal @) O @) @) O O O
LTC O @) O O O O @)
VITC O ©) O O O O O
LTC ST309 O @) O O O ©) @)
BB/ 3{E |VITC ST309 O @) O O O O @)
NTP O @) O O O O @)
GNSS(SER01) | O @) O O O O @)
PTP1(SER03) | O O O O O — @)
PTP2(SER03) [ O @) O O O @) —
GNSS(SER01)| GNSS(SER01) | O @) O O O O @)
PTP1(SER03) | PTP1(SER03) O @) O O O — @)
PTP2(SER03) | PTP2(SER03) | O O O O O O —
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REFERENCE
GENLOCK GNSS PTP IN
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STAY
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ALARM
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(DGENLOCK/CW
HAEEFHGENLOCK Ef=[FCW TAOYILTWSEZIZHRBETRATLET .
AT 3FETIEBEBTAR. ATAM 000 BB TRAILET,

(@GNSS (SER01)
HAEESHAGNSS TAVILTLSEEIHERBTRILET,
AV RFETIHERTRIB. ATAA LV IRIFERTRIILET,

BPTP IN (SER03)
HAEESHAPTP TAYILTWAEZIZHBETRIILET,
AYY33ETIIBETER. RTA10o00h EBETHEITILET,

@INT
HAEEEMNINTERNAL DEZITRBTEITLES,

BTIME

FERLI-TIME SOURCE ML IEE CHZIZFIMEG CELEZITHBTHRITLET
BRI EERELTLMVELNEEAS, TIME SOURCE #Z B L-¢= (X BTHITL
9,

®PTP OUT
PTP H AN EFICEMEL TLWAEEICRBTHRITLET,

@STAY
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(U LeaDER LTas7
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< C a
SYNC GENERATOR LT4670

~ ALARM
STATUS
L ALARM
REFERENCE

REFERENCE
uTC TIME
LOCAL TIME
TIME

BLACK
AUDIO

LTC - CWHPPS |
- GNSS

~-smAmUS — —

-  REFERENCE

REFERENGE SOURCE @ GNSS
GNSS SATTELITE : A
RECOVERY MODE
AUTO SETTING
TIME SOUCE

(© Leader Electronics Corporation

() () (&

SERIAL NO.

ANTENNA © OFF
CABLE DELAY[nsec]
SATELLITE USED
CIN 0[dBHz]

SYSTEM

~ PTP1

SERIAL NO.

MODE

BMCA
PROFILE TYPE
DOMAIN

COMMUNICATION MODE = MULTICAST

PRIORITY1
PRIORITY2

- BLACK2 ———— - BLACK4

EQL TO BLK1

FORMAT

EQUAL TO LTC1
ONIOFF - OF

~ BLACK3

EQL TOBLK1 © ©
FORMAT

EQUAL TO LTC1
ONIOFF

EGL TO BLK1
FORMAT

MODE
BMCA
PROFILE TYPE
DOMAIN
GOMMUNIGATION MODE
PRIORITY1 : 128
PRIORITY2 : 128

Y BLACKS

EQL TO BLK1
FORMAT

SERIAL NO. © 0
FIRMWARE VERSION

y ~ BLACK6

EQL TO BLK1 : OFF

SFP RJ-45

% :LC2141
{Z3EE  :1000Mbps
aRy4— :RJ45

xIGHEFE  :LT4670-SERO3

et
4 —

i

=

LY

SFP+ MULTI-MODE

nE :LC2148
SSEEBEA & A300m
HERE :850nm

s :10GBASE-SR/SW
axryA— LC
*tiGHEFE  :LT4670-SERO3

SFP+ SINGLE-MODE

BE :LC2149
RIE#A £&X10,000m
HhE :1310nm

G 10GBASE-LR/ILW
axry5— :LC
*IoHEFE  LT4670-SERO3

RFHEIF=Yh

RFE:LP 2184

HeE: IEm. SEmFANtEYEL
Ryr R T T wt

L-SYNCS—TJL
BFE:LC 2186
HfE:LT4670 24 O ZIFHA A

LTC—T L

RE.1C 2185

B LTA448LIEMLIDOLTC
Z5 e

POWER
1% TA670-SER11
HeE: TRIERISATBRLI=—VF

GNSS7>T7
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